

## 10Gb Duplex Multimode 50/125 OM3 LSZH Fiber Patch Cable (LC/LC) - Aqua, 4M (13-ft.)

MODEL NUMBER: N820-04M



## **Specifications**

OVERVIEW	
Clad Diameter	125um
Core Diameter	50um
Number of Fibers	2
Intended Application	Computer Networking (Fiber)
Network Speed	10Gbps / 40Gbps / 100Gbps
Style	Fiber Optic
Fiber Type	50/125 - OM3
Model Type	LC/LC
Cable Types	10GIG AQUA MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER OPTIC
INPUT	
Cable Length (ft.)	13
Cable Length (m)	4
UPC ASSIGNMENT	
Unit Carton UPC#	037332186515
DUNCION	
PHYSICAL	



Color	Aqua		
CONNECTIONS			
Connector A	LC DUPLEX (MALE)		
Connector B	LC DUPLEX (MALE)		
WARRANTY			
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	Lifetime limited warranty		

© 2014 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the sole property of their respective owners. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Photos may differ slightly from final products.